PD/661-A
PD/662-A
PD/663-A
PD/664-A
PD/2171
PD/2280

PD/2291
PD/2320

PD/2320
PD/2353
PD/2354
PD/2368
PD/2369

PD/2370

PASTILHAS DE FREIO | FRAS-LE CERAMAXX

PD/346-CMAXX
PD/631-CMAXX

PD/689-CMAXX

PD/695-CMAXX
PD/749-CMAXX

PD/811-CMAXX

PD/1028-CMAXX
PD/1070-CMAXX
PD/1288-CMAXX
PD/1301-CMAXX
PD/1302-CMAXX
PD/1303-CMAXX
PD/1314-CMAXX
PD/1315-CMAXX
PD/1337-CMAXX
PD/1370-CMAXX
PD/1432-CMAXX
PD/1448-CMAXX

PD/1451-CMAXX

PD/1452-CMAXX

LANCAMENTOS
N0 elles

PASTILHAS DE FREIO | FRAS-LE ADVANCED

MERCEDES-BENZ

MERCEDES-BENZ

MERCEDES-BENZ

MERCEDES-BENZ
JAGUAR

HYUNDAI

FORD

BMW

BMW

CHERY

CHERY

BMW

HYUNDAI

CITROEN

CITROEN

MITSUBISHI

TOYOTA

TOYOTA

SUBARU

NISSAN

VOLKSWAGEN

LAND ROVER

MINI

LAND ROVER

MINI

MINI

MERCEDES-BENZ

MERCEDES-BENZ

BMW

BMW

FORD

BMW

BMW

BMW

Veiculo/ Aplicacao

SPRINTER 515

SPRINTER 314, SPRINTER 415

SPRINTER 314, SPRINTER 415

SPRINTER 515
JAGUAR F-PACE

CRETA
EDGE

BMW 330l
320 |
TIGGO 7 PRO
TIGGO 7 PRO
BMW 320I

CRETA

C3

Veiculo/ Aplicacao

C4, C4 VTR, CACTUS, 307/, DS3

OUTLANDER SPORT, ASX, LANCER

COROLLA

SW4

SUBARU IMPRENZA

FRONTIER

AMAROK
DISCOVERY 4, RANGE ROVER SPORT
MINI COOPER
EVOQUE
MINI COOPER, BMW 118I, 120l
MINI COOPER CLUBMAN, COOPER S
CLASSE C 200 180
CLASSE C 200 180
BMW X1, 325I
BMW X1
FUSION

BMW X5, X6

BMW 118lI, 120l

BMW X5, M5, M3

Ano / Modelo
2012/
2012/

2012/

2012/
2015/

2022/
2016/

2020/
2019/
2022/
2021/
2020/

2022/

2023/

Ano / Modelo

2005/
2012/
2008/2019

2011/
2000/2015

2005/2016

2010/
2010/2016
2009/2012
2010/2017
2009/2012

2011/
2007/2014
2007/2014
2012/2015
2012/2015

2013/

2009/2015

2004/2010

2007/2015

WUWU.FRAS-LE.COM

PENSOU
FREID.

FRASLE
P

Lancado em

Dez/23

Dez/23

Dez/23

Dez/23
Jun/23

Ago/23
Jun/23

Out/23
Out/23
Jun/23
Ago/23
Ago/23
Ago/23

Mar/23

Lancado em

Jan/23

Jan/23
Jan/23

Jan/23

Jan/23

Jan/23

Jan/23
Jan/23
Jan/23
Jan/23
Jan/23
Jan/23
Jan/23
Jan/23
Jan/23
Jan/23
Jan/23
Jan/23

Jan/23

Jan/23

@e®
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LANCAMENTOS S
\ Ano 2023
; S

FRASLE

PASTILHAS DE FREIO | FRAS-LE CERAMAXX

Ano / Modelo Eixo

Veiculo/ Aplicacao

Lancado em

WUWU.FRAS-LE.COM

PD/1453-CMAXX LAND ROVER EVOQUE, XC60 2010/2017 T Jan/23
PD/1457-B-CMAXX VOLKSWAGEN Q3 JETTA TIGUAN 2009/2018 D Jan/23
PD/1466-CMAXX BMW BMW 528I, 5301, 535, I8, X4 2011/2017 T Jan/23
PD/1470-CMAXX CITROEN C4 LOUNGE, 308, 408 2013/ D Jan/23
PD/1494-CMAXX HONDA HR-V 2015/ D Jan/23
PD/1495-CMAXX HONDA HR-V 1.5 2020/ T Jan/23
PD/1521-CMAXX CHEVROLET EQUINOX 2.0 ARO 19 2017/ D Jan/23
PD/1522-CMAXX CHEVROLET EQUINOX 2.0 ARO 18 2017/ D Jan/23
PD/1527-CMAXX HONDA CIVIC1.5E 2.0 2017/ T Jan/23
PD/1530-CMAXX VOLKSWAGEN AMAROK V6 2018/ D Jan/23
PD/1539-CMAXX NISSAN FRONTIER 2017/ D Jan/23
PD/1543-CMAXX VOLKSWAGEN Q3, GOLF GTI 2015/ I Jan/23
PD/1549-CMAXX CHEVROLET CRUZE 1.4 2017/ T Jan/23
PD/1550-CMAXX VOLKSWAGEN AMAROK V6 2018/ | T Jan/23
PD/1585-B-CMAXX VOLKSWAGEN TIGUAN ALL SPACE 2018/ D Jan/23
PD/1659-CMAXX VOLVO XC90, S90, XC40, XC60 2018/2024 D Jan/23
PD/1686-CMAXX AUDI A4 A5 Q3 Q5 2008/2014 T Jan/23
PD/1699-CMAXX BMW BMW 328I, X3, X4 2011/ D Jan/23
PD/2154-CMAXX MERCEDES-BENZ GLA 200 250 B 200 180 2015/ D Jan/23
PD/2158-CMAXX BMW BMW 118| 2015/ D Jan/23
PD/2163-CMAXX MERCEDES-BENZ CLASSE C 200 180 2015/ T Jan/23
PD/2171-CMAXX JAGUAR JAGUAR F-PACE 2015/ D Jan/23
PD/2192-CMAXX PEUGEOT 5008 3008 2018/ T Jan/23
PD/2195-CMAXX MITSUBISHI PAJERO SPORT, L200 TRITON SPORT 2020/ D Jan/23
PD/2196-CMAXX VOLVO XC90, XC60, JAGUAR F-PACE, DISCOVERY SPORT 2018/ T Jan/23
PD/2197-CMAXX MERCEDES-BENZ CLASSE C 200 180 2015/ D Jan/23
PD/2198-CMAXX BMW BMW 3201, 118| 2015/ T Jan/23
PD/2205-B-CMAXX AUDI A4, A4 AVANT, A5 2015/ D Jan/23
PD/2206-CMAXX AUDI AUDI A4 A5 Q5 2015/ T Jan/23
PD/2207-CMAXX HONDA HR-V, CIVIC 2020/ D Jan/23
PD/2219-CMAXX BMW BMW 320l 2011/ D Jan/23
PD/2220-CMAXX PEUGEOT 5008 3008 C4 1.4 PICASSO 2018/ D Jan/23
PD/2231-CMAXX MERCEDES-BENZ GLA 200 250 B 200 180 2015/ T Jan/23
PD/2237-CMAXX AUDI A4 Q5 Q7 RS5 S5 A8 SQ5 A5 A8 2016/ D Jan/23
PD/2240-CMAXX LAND ROVER DISCOVERY V 2017/ D Jan/23
PD/2241-CMAXX LAND ROVER DISCOVERY V, RANGE ROVER 2017/ T Jan/23
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PENSOU
FREID,

LANCAMENTOS
HN0 2lles
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I

PASTILHAS DE FREIO | FRAS-LE CERAMAXX

Veiculo/ Aplicacao Ano / Modelo Eixo Lancado em
PD/2245-CMAXX MINI MINI COOPER CLUBMAN, S 2013/ D Jan/23
PD/2246-CMAXX MINI MINI COOPER CLUBMAN, S 2013/ T Jan/23
PD/2247-CMAXX BMW BMW X1, MINI CLUBMAN, 320 2014/ D Jan/23
PD/2248-CMAXX BMW BMW X1, MINI CLUBMAN 2014/ T Jan/23
PD/2249-CMAXX FORD RANGE ROVER VELAR, JAGUAR F-PACE 2015/ | D Jan/23
PD/2250-CMAXX MERCEDES-BENZ MB CLASS A180 A200 2018/ / D Jan/23
PD/2251-CMAXX MERCEDES-BENZ MB CLASS A180 A200 2018/ T Jan/23
PD/2255-CMAXX LAND ROVER DISCOVERY 4 2010/2016 D Jan/23
PD/2260-CMAXX MERCEDES-BENZ GLK 220, GLK 280, GLK 300 2008/2015 D Jan/23
PD/2261-CMAXX MINI MINI COOPER JOHN COOPER WORKS 2011/ D Jan/23
PD/2290-CMAXX AUDI Q5 2017/ D Jan/23

PASTILHAS DE FREIO | FRAS-LE EHNERGY

Veiculo/ Aplicacao Ano / Modelo Lancado em
PD/1659-EHNERGY VOLVO XC40, XC90 ( RECHARGE ) 2016/2024 D Nov/23
PD/2208-EHNERGY TOYOTA COROLLA HYBRID 2019/ D Nov/23
PD/2372-EHNERGY TESLA TESLA MODEL 3 2020/ D Nov/23

SAPATAS DE FREIOD

Veiculo/ Aplicacao Ano / Modelo Eixo Lancado em
CH/524-CP CHERY FACE 2010/ T Set/23
Cl/525-CP MITSUBISHI COMPASS, ASX (F.MAO) 2010/ T Set/23
FD/520-CPA LAND ROVER FREELANDER (F.MAO) 2004/2011 T Set/23
FD/521-CPA LAND ROVER DISCOVERY (F.MAO) 2005/ T Set/23
FI/517-CP JEEP GRAND CHEROKEE (F.MAO) 2005/2010 T Set/23
NI/528-CP NISSAN FRONTIER 2014/2021 T Set/23

REVESTIMENTOS DE EMBREAGEM

Veiculo/ Aplicacao Ano / Modelo Eixo Lancado em
RC/961 VOLKSWAGEN VW 150 CARGO 815 2005/ D Dez/23
RT/686 JOHN DERE JOHN DERE 2012/ Dez/23
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